Chess Club Accounts 2001

DRAFT

Stourbridge Chess Club Draft Accounts

Year Ended

Income
Subscriptions
Full 8
Reduced 9
Junior 3
Donations
Rookery
Scorebooks

Building
gross
tax paid

Total Income
Expenditure

League fees

@ £12
@ £9
@ £3

Birmingham League

Dudley League

Wolverhampton League
Wolverhampton Summer League
Affiliation to Worcestersire
Ordinary Expenditure

Scoresheets

Grading | bought
sold

Engraving

Raffle Tickets and

receipts t

Extra Ordinary Expenditure
Gift for Geoff Moss

Cupboard Keys

Bremen Buffet 2000

Tournament Expenditure

Total Ex
Deficit/ surplus

Represented by:
Opening Cash

penditure

Building society

Closing Cash Club
Cash Rookery
Building society

Deficit/ Surplus

30-Apr-01

£96.00
£81.00
£9.00
£4.00

£2.00

£3.15
£0.63

£114.00
£40.00
£66.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£192.00

£2.52

£194.52

£220.00
-£25.48

£74.38
£322.71

£52.97

£318.64

-£25.48

6@ £3
1@£3

ISH 21/04/2021

@ £12
@ £9
@ £3
@ £1

£18.00
-£3

30-Apr-00

£120.00
£63.00
£9.00
£2.00
£37.50

£6.07
£1.22

£110.00
£40.00
£70.00
£0.00
£2.00

£0.00

£15.00
£7.00
£2.37

£0.00
£0.00

£14.25
£392.86

£36.88
£37.50
£322.71

£231.50

£4.85

£236.35

£222.00

£24.37

£0.00

£246.37

-£10.02

£407.11

£397.09
-£10.02




