Stourbridge Chess Club Draft Accounts

Year Ended		30-Apr-01				30-Apr-00	
_							
Income							
Subscriptions	0.040	000.00		4.0	0.040	0400.00	
Full 8		£96.00		10	_	£120.00	
Reduced 9 Junior 3	@ £9 @ £3	£81.00		7	@ £9 @ £3	£63.00	
Donations	w £3	£9.00 £4.00		3 2		£9.00 £2.00	
Rookery		£4.00		۷	W LI	£2.00	
Scorebooks		£2.00	£192.00			237.30	£231.50
Coorebooks		22.00	2102.00				2201.00
Building		CO 45				CC 07	
gross		£3.15 £0.63	C2 E2			£6.07 £1.22	C4 05
tax paid		£0.03	£2.52			£1.22	£4.85
Total Income Expenditure			£194.52				£236.35
League fees							
Birmingham Leagu	10	£114.00				£110.00	
Dudley League	le	£114.00 £40.00				£110.00	
Wolverhampton Le	saune I	£66.00				£70.00	
Wolverhampton St						£0.00	
Affiliation to Worce		juo					£222.00
Ordinary Expendi						~=.00	~===:00
Scoresheets		£0.00				£0.00	
Grading I bought		£0.00		6 @ £3	£18.00		
sold		£0.00		1 @ £3	-£3	£15.00	
Engraving		£0.00				£7.00	
Raffle Tickets and	receipts t	£0.00				£2.37	£24.37
Extra Ordinary Ex	l spenditure						
Gift for Geoff Moss	•					£0.00	
Cupboard Keys	ĺ					£0.00	
Bremen Buffet 200	0						£0.00
Tournament Expe	nditure						
Tournament Expe	Inditare						
	penditure		£220.00				£246.37
Deficit/ surplus			-£25.48				-£10.02
Represented by:							
Opening Cash			£74.38			£14.25	
Building s	society		£322.71			£392.86	£407.11
Closing Cash Clu	ıb		£52.97			£36.88	
Cash Ro	•					£37.50	
Building s	society		£318.64			£322.71	
							£397.09
Deficit/ Surplus			-£25.48				-£10.02